
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.

55
181
770
11
9

111
538
99
2
8

18
01
53
84

131
77

126
22
13
79
20
75
27

Nome

PAULO LOCO

LU KLAI

MARCO SCALAMANDRE

AUGUSTO

MANOEL RESENDE

JULIANO

FINOTTI

MANO

ALMIR DONATO

JULIANO MEIRA

THIAGAO

COSTA WAGNER

MOISA MOTORS

MAURICIO

LUCAS ALVES

FELIPE

RODRIGO GARCIA

PAULO CALASSA

RAFINHA

ZE DIAS

ARTHUR

MAURO

MAURIZIO SALA

Classe

GTST

B

GTST

1.6

B

1.6

A

2.0

GTST

1.6

1.6

1.6

B

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

A

2.0

1.6

1.6

1.6

A

Pontos totais

80
75
57
52
42
40
40
40
39
39
34
32
32
31
24
22
21
15
15
11

8
3
0

R1.

20
20
12
20
15
10
20
20
15
15

8
12
12

1
6
2
4
0

15
3
0
0
0

R2.

20
20
15
20
--
0
--

20
12

4
10

0
0
--

15
8

12
0
--
6
0
0
--

R3.

20
15
15
12
12
10
20

0
0

20
6
8

20
15

3
4
1

15
--
0
2
0
--

Marcas RaceVille
Domingo

Result Categ

RaceVille 2,730 Km
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Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director
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